1 / 2
HL118130
LINEAR HALOGEN BULB 130 W, R7S, 118MM, WARM WHITE
2800 K
INFORMATION
Brand:NOVA LINE
Kind of Lamp:Alogena-Halogen
Lamp Base:R7S
Dimensions:118xØ8 mm
ELECTRICAL FEATURES
Nominal Voltage:230 V
Current:565 mA
Power Factor:1
Power:130 W
LIGHTING FEATURES
Lumen:2450
Energy Class:C
Colour Temperature:2800 K
Beam Angle:360°
N°of on/off Switches:8000
Lifetime:2000
Dimmable:SI
Equivalence to incandescent:150 W
LOGISTICS
EAN:8028274089981
Pcs/Box.:1
ITF Inner:18028274089988
Pcs/Inner:10
ITF Master:28028274089985
Pcs/Master:100
Gross weight Kg:0.0259
Packaging:Blister
Inner Height cm:9
Inner Width cm:14
Master Height cm:33.5
Master Width cm:48
Inner Weight Kg:0.259
Master Weight Kg:2.928
Height cm:12
Length cm:14
Width cm:1
2 / 2